
$400.17

$75.00

$431.39

Mayor Rod Frank

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$648.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$906.56Subtotal

Total $1,554.56

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-10-21 Additional storage for cellular phone  3.90

04-30-21 April cellular phone  37.04

05-10-21 Additional storage for cellular phone  3.99

05-31-21 May cellular phone  31.92

06-10-21 Additional storage for cellular phone  3.99

06-30-21 June cellular phone  42.63

 123.47Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-21 April office phone  4.17

05-31-21 May office phone  4.07

06-30-21 June office phone  4.10

 12.34Office Phone Total

Printing

04-30-21 April printing  46.25

05-31-21 May printing  43.72

06-30-21 June printing  30.55

 120.52Printing Total

Publications/Subscriptions

03-16-21 Globe and Mail newspaper monthly subscription  35.96

04-13-21 Globe and Mail newspaper monthly subscription  35.96

05-11-21 Globe and Mail newspaper monthly subscription  35.96

06-08-21 Globe and Mail newspaper monthly subscription  35.96

 143.84Publications/Subscriptions Total

 400.17

 400.17Business Expenses Total
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Mayor Rod Frank
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Professional Development

Registration

03-11-21 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Virtual Spring Leaders' Caucus (April 14 - 16)
03-25-21 A Conversation with Minister Sonya Savage virtual webinar (March 29)

 50.00
25.00

 75.00Registration Total

 75.00

 75.00Professional Development Total
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Mayor Rod Frank
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Public Relations

Advertising

04-27-21 Artwork for advertisement of the Mayor's weekly Wednesday Night Facebook Live event  48.75

 48.75Advertising Total

Other

04-14-21 Sympathy gift  77.98

04-19-21 Sympathy gift  94.76

 172.74Other Total

Registration

05-13-21 One ticket to the Gateway Association Alberta Mayor's Virtual Luncheon (May 14)  10.90

 10.90Registration Total

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

06-30-21 (100) Strathcona County branded face masks  199.00

 199.00Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 431.39

 431.39Public Relations Total
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Mayor Rod Frank
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Corporate Activities

Registration

3-23-21 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Virtual Conference and Trade Show (May 31 - June 4)  648.00

 648.00Registration Total

 648.00

 648.00Corporate Activities Total
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